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119.01 - 120 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00%  69.01-70 8 1.24% 413 64.13% 239 37.11%
118.01 - 119 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00%  68.01-69 14 217% 427 66.30% 231 35.87%
117.01-118 1 0.16% 1 0.16% 644 100.00%  67.01-68 13 2.02% 440 68.32% 217 33.70%
116.01 - 117 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 643 99.84%  66.01-67 5 0.78% 445 69.10% 204 31.68%
115.01 - 116 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 643 99.84%  65.01-66 8 1.24% 453 70.34% 199 30.90%
114.01 - 115 2 0.31% 3 0.47% 643 99.84%  64.01-65 15 2.33% 468 72.67% 191 29.66%
113.01-114 0 0.00% 3 0.47% 641 99.53%  63.01-64 5 0.78% 473 73.45% 176 27.33%
112.01 - 113 0 0.00% 3 0.47% 641 99.53%  62.01-63 12 1.86% 485 75.31% 171 26.55%
111.01-112 1 0.16% 4 0.62% 641 99.53%  61.01-62 9 1.40% 494 76.71% 159 24.69%
110.01 - 111 1 0.16% 5 0.78% 640 99.38%  60.01-61 8 1.24% 502 77.95% 150 23.29%
109.01 - 110 0 0.00% 5 0.78% 639 99.22%  59.01-60 7 1.09% 509 79.04% 142 22.05%
108.01 - 109 1 0.16% 6 0.93% 639 99.22%  58.01-59 9 1.40% 518 80.43% 135 20.96%
107.01 - 108 3 0.47% 9 1.40% 638 99.07%  57.01-58 5 0.78% 523 81.21% 126 19.57%
106.01 - 107 5 0.78% 14 217% 635 98.60%  56.01-57 2 0.31% 525 81.52% 121 18.79%
105.01 - 106 1 0.16% 15 2.33% 630 97.83%  55.01-56 3 0.47% 528 81.99% 119 18.48%
104.01 - 105 4 0.62% 19 2.95% 629 97.67%  54.01-55 6 0.93% 534 82.92% 116 18.01%
103.01 - 104 2 0.31% 21 3.26% 625 97.05%  53.01-54 4 0.62% 538 83.54% 110 17.08%
102.01- 103 4 0.62% 25 3.88% 623 96.74% = 52.01-53 2 0.31% 540 83.85% 106 16.46%
101.01 - 102 3 0.47% 28 4.35% 619 96.12%  51.01-52 3 0.47% 543 84.32% 104 16.15%
100.01 - 101 6 0.93% 34 5.28% 616 95.65%  50.01 - 51 5 0.78% 548 85.09% 101 15.68%
99.01 - 100 7 1.09% 41 6.37% 610 94.72%  49.01-50 9 1.40% 557 86.49% 96 14.91%
98.01-99 8 1.24% 49 7.61% 603 93.63%  48.01-49 3 0.47% 560 86.96% 87 13.51%
97.01-98 12 1.86% 61 9.47% 595 92.39%  47.01-48 4 0.62% 564 87.58% 84 13.04%
96.01 - 97 10 1.55% 71 11.02% 583 90.53% @ 46.01-47 7 1.09% 571 88.66% 80 12.42%
95.01-96 10 1.55% 81 12.58% 573 88.98%  45.01-46 0 0.00% 571 88.66% 73 11.34%
94.01-95 10 1.55% 91 14.13% 563 87.42%  44.01-45 2 0.31% 573 88.98% 73 11.34%
93.01-94 13 2.02% 104 16.15% 553 85.87%  43.01-44 2 0.31% 575 89.29% 71 11.02%
92.01-93 7 1.09% M 17.24% 540 83.85% « 42.01-43 5 0.78% 580 90.06% 69 10.71%
91.01-92 10 1.55% 121 18.79% 533 82.76%  41.01-42 6 0.93% 586 90.99% 64 9.94%
90.01-91 1 1.71% 132 20.50% 523 81.21%  40.01-41 3 0.47% 589 91.46% 58 9.01%
89.01-90 8 1.24% 140 21.74% 512 79.50%  39.01-40 4 0.62% 593 92.08% 55 8.54%
88.01-89 7 1.09% 147 22.83% 504 78.26%  38.01-39 6 0.93% 599 93.01% 51 7.92%
87.01-88 18 2.80% 165 25.62% 497 7717%  37.01-38 3 0.47% 602 93.48% 45 6.99%
86.01 - 87 17 2.64% 182 28.26% 479 74.38%  36.01-37 4 0.62% 606 94.10% 42 6.52%
85.01- 86 12 1.86% 194 30.12% 462 71.74%  35.01-36 3 0.47% 609 94.57% 38 5.90%
84.01-85 9 1.40% 203 31.52% 450 69.88%  34.01-35 4 0.62% 613 95.19% 35 5.43%
83.01-84 1 1.71% 214 33.23% 441 68.48%  33.01-34 3 0.47% 616 95.65% 31 4.81%
82.01-83 14 217% 228 35.40% 430 66.77%  32.01-33 8 1.24% 624 96.89% 28 4.35%
81.01-82 12 1.86% 240 37.27% 416 64.60%  31.01-32 5 0.78% 629 97.67% 20 3.11%
80.01 - 81 17 2.64% 257 39.91% 404 62.73%  30.01-31 6 0.93% 635 98.60% 15 2.33%
79.01-80 21 3.26% 278 43.17% 387 60.09%  29.01-30 2 0.31% 637 98.91% 9 1.40%
78.01-79 20 3. 1% 298 46.27% 366 56.83%  28.01-29 1 0.16% 638 99.07% 7 1.09%
77.01-78 14 2.17% 312 48.45% 346 53.73%  27.01-28 2 0.31% 640 99.38% 6 0.93%
76.01-77 14 217% 326 50.62% 332 51.55% @ 26.01-27 1 0.16% 641 99.53% 4 0.62%
75.01-76 13 2.02% 339 52.64% 318 49.38%  25.01-26 1 0.16% 642 99.69% 3 0.47%
74.01-75 12 1.86% 351 54.50% 305 47.36%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 642 99.69% 2 0.31%
73.01-74 8 1.24% 359 55.75% 293 4550%  23.01-24 1 0.16% 643 99.84% 2 0.31%
72.01-73 17 2.64% 376 58.39% 285 44.25%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 643 99.84% 1 0.16%
71.01-72 17 2.64% 393 61.02% 268 4161% 21.01-22 0 0.00% 643 99.84% 1 0.16%
70.01-71 12 1.86% 405 62.89% 251 38.98%  20.01-21 1 0.16% 644 100.00% 1 0.16%
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19.01-20 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
9.01-10 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
8.01-9 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
7.01-8 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
6.01-7 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
5.01-6 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
4.01-5 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
3.01-4 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
2.01-3 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
1.01-2 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
0.00-1 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0%
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